Lighting
CALL FAX CALL US TODAY
800.833.0247 800.282.4365 www.safetyfire.com
281.479.9700 281.479.6321 –181–
STREAMLIGHT® SURVIVOR® LED RECHARGEABLE LIGHTS
The # 1 right-angle firefighters’ flashlight now is
available with a super-bright LED that practically
lasts forever. At 8,500 peak beam candlepower

• Handle and knob are made from high strength Lexan® poly-
carbonate plastic
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
150G Portable light, w/ NEMA 15A L5-15P 125V receptacle plug, rubber boot, & 500 watt flood lamp
150G-5MI/500 Portable light, w/ NEMA 20A L5-20P 125V receptacle plug, rubber boot, & 500 watt flood lamp
150G-7M/500 Portable light, w/ Non-NEMA 20A 125/250V twist lock male inlet, rubber boot, & 500 watt flood
lamp
150WT-1P/500 Portable light, w/ 1 ft. pigtail and NEMA 5-15P 15A 125V straight blade plug & 500 watt flood
lamp
150WT-3P/500 Portable light, w/ 1 ft. pigtail and NEMA L5-15P 15A 125V twist lock plug & 500 watt flood lamp
150WT-5P/500 Portable light, w/ 1 ft. pigtail and NEMA L5-20P 20A 125V twist lock plug & 500 watt flood lamp
150WT-7P/500 Portable light, w/ 1 ft. pigtail and Non-NEMA 20A 125/250V twist lock plug, & 500 watt flood lamp
150WT-FP/500 Portable light, w/ 3 ft. pigtail and Fire Power male plug, and 500 watt flood lamp
Note: All fixtures are power coated and are supplied in a silver hammertone color.
If high visibility yellow is desired add “Y” after part number.
Replacement Lamps
R-40/200FL 200 watt weatherproof incandescent rough service flood lamp, 125V for 150 series